
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

111 
17 
37 

1 
95 

403 
7xx 

Name 

Blake Sorrentino 
CHRISTIAN Berlowitz 
Gabe Datis 
Chase Jazikoff 
caleb barrow 
Carina Tancredi 
Mahika Bashyam 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Diff 

4.425 
5.203 
5.860 

18.859 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

6:34.742 
6:39.167 
6:39.945 
6:40.602 
6:53.601 
6:37.663 
7:05.286 

Best Tm 

55.528 
55.056 
55.175 
54.854 
58.042 

1:03.789 
1:08.398 

Nat/State 

Beachwood NJ 2019 Ovale Gp-0 (E) 
Somerset  NJ 2017 Kawasaki  KLX 110 (E) 

Jackson  NJ 2015 Kawasaki  Klx110 (E) 
martinsburg WV 2015 kawasaki klx (E) 
Box elder SD 2023 Kawasaki Klx110 (E) 
brambelton VA 2011 Yamaha TTR (E) 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

4.425 

Avg. Speed 

127.678 

Best Lap Tm 

54.854 

Best Speed 

131.258 

Best Lap by 

1 - Chase Jazikoff 

 

SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26 

Day 2 Races 

Race 4 - Stock 110 

Race started at 13:39:10 

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles 

5/26/2024 13:45 


