





SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26

Sorted on Laps

Day 2 Races

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles

Race 4 - Stock 110

5/26/2024 13:45

Race started at 13:39:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State
1	111	Blake Sorrentino	Expert	7	-	6:34.742	55.528	Beachwood NJ 2019 Ovale Gp-0 (E)
2	17	CHRISTIAN Berlowitz	Expert	7	4.425	6:39.167	55.056	Somerset NJ 2017 Kawasaki KLX 110 (E)
3	37	Gabe Datis	Expert	7	5.203	6:39.945	55.175	
4	1	Chase Jazikoff	Expert	7	5.860	6:40.602	54.854	Jackson NJ 2015 Kawasaki Klx110 (E)
5	95	caleb barrow	Expert	7	18.859	6:53.601	58.042	martinsburg WV 2015 kawasaki klx (E)
6	403	Carina Tancredi	Expert	6	1 Lap	6:37.663	1:03.789	Box elder SD 2023 Kawasaki Klx110 (E)
7	7xx	Mahika Bashyam	Expert	6	1 Lap	7:05.286	1:08.398	brambelton VA 2011 Yamaha TTR (E)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
4.425	127.678	54.854	131.258	1 - Chase Jazikoff		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 5/27/2024 1:15:58 PM